

# FRIENDS OF MUSIC MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

(Dues year from June through May)

Name(s):
Address:
Phone (h):
Phone (w):
Email:
Dues Enclosed: \$ Additional Donation to Scholarship Fund \$  Total \$
(Check-or- Credit Card Accepted) Circle One: Mastercard Visa Discover
Name on Card:
Card Number:
Exp. Date: Mo: Yr: Billing Zip Code:

**Make Checks Payable to:**The Friends of Music

Mail Membership Form and Check to:

Adele **Neumann**1717 N. **Bayshore** Drive; #2231
Miami, FL 33132

Regular Single: \$50/year

Regular Couple: \$80/year

Sustaining Single: \$100/year

Sustaining Couple: \$180/year

#### **Get Involved!**

Add Beautiful and Relaxing Musical Appointments to your Calendar!

# Expand the Cultural Horizon for You and Your Friends!

Have you wanted to add a volunteer activity to your schedule but didn't know how to go about it?

Consider combining your love of music with the chance to raise money for talented students! You can do it—and have a great time in the process!

The Friends of Music puts the 'fun' in fundraising, with many events throughout the year. You'll have the chance to meet new people and attend a variety of great performances spanning the spectrum of musical genres. Become a Friend and help to raise money for a great cause: the academic and professional development of up and coming musicians, Sustaining member funds all go directly toward student scholarships and grants.

Enjoy Friends events more if' you bring a friend to Friends—a membership is a wonderful gift!

The Friends of Music is dedicated to the support of the Frost School of Music at the University of Miami. We work to increase South Florida's awareness of the Frost School as a major cultural resource, while raising funds for student scholarships.

Each year the 'Friends' plan a series of events designed to **enjoy** the diverse musicianship at the Frost School. Dinner and **cocktail** events are planned around musical theater, jazz, operatic recitals, chamber music or soloists **from** the School's student body and faculty artists.

Events are held at members' homes, at venues throughout the greater Miami area, and at the Frost School of Music. Members also receive notices and invitations to numerous special events and master classes that are not widely publicized. Here's your chance to join fellow music lovers in appreciating the arts culture in South Florida.

Make plans to join us this year. Even if you are unable to attend all of the member events, remember: membership dues go toward student scholarships, making a top-flight music education available to the most deserving and gifted students.

The Friends of the
University of Miami School of Music
is a member supported, non-profit
501 (c)3 organization whose purpose
is to raise student scholarship funds
and create interest and support for
the Frost School of Music.

#### The Friends of Music

Frost **School** of Music University of Miami 731 Gables One Building 1320 South Dixie Highway Coral Gables, FL 33146-2975 Phone: (305) 284-3941

Fax: (305)284-3901 Email: ajohnson@miami.edu Website: www.music.miami.edu

### The Friends of Music



Concerts

Community

Commitment

FROST SCHOOL OF MUSIC UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI